How Much is a Change Fee for Frontier Airlines? < Section 1: 2026 Frontier Change
Fee Schedule

Frontier uses a tiered pricing system for changes.3 The earlier you make the modification,
the less you pay.4

For Basic Fare or Standard Tickets:

If you did not purchase a bundle, you are subject to the following time-based fees per
passenger, per direction:

* 60+ Days Before Departure: $0 (Completely Free)5
* 59 to 7 Days Before Departure: $496
* 6 Days or Less Before Departure: $997

For "The New Frontier" Bundles:

In 2024, Frontier launched a new era of transparency.8 If you purchased an Economy,
Premium, or Business Bundle, your change fee is $0 regardless of when you make the
change.9 You only pay the difference in the ticket price.10 To confirm your bundle type, call
=+1 ¢ (US)or < §<-[ € {1877 622 0707 } (USA) or ¥ {1877 622 0707 } (USA)<f<
(US).

(® Section 2: The 24-Hour "Risk-Free" Grace Period

Regardless of your fare type, the U.S. Department of Transportation mandates a cooling-
off period.

* The Rule: You can change or cancel your flight for free within 24 hours of booking,
provided your flight is at least 7 days (168 hours) away.11

» Correction: If you realize you booked the wrong date just minutes after hitting
"Confirm," dial = +1 « (US) or < §<-[ € {1 877_622 0707 } (USA) or © {1877 622 0707
} (USA)<§<> (US) immediately to fix it without penalty.

&) Section 3: Understanding "Fare Difference”

It is important to note that a "waived change fee" does not mean a "free flight."

Example: If your original flight was $50 and your new flight is $120, you must
pay the $70 fare difference, even if your change fee is $0.

If the new flight is cheaper, Frontier does not issue a refund or credit for the difference. For
a precise calculation of your new total, contact the fare desk at = +1 ¢ (US) or <<€ {1
877_622__0707 } (USA) or = {1 877__622__0707 } (USA)<§< (US).




<> Section 4: Elite Status & Flexibility Add-ons

Frequent flyers in 2026 enjoy special protections against change fees:12

» Elite Silver, Gold, & Platinum: Members get $0 change fees for themselves and
up to 8 companions if the change is made at least 7 days before departure.13

» Elite Diamond: Enjoy $0 change fees and even refundability options up to 24 hours
before takeoff.14

* Flight Flexibility: If you bought this $15-$25 add-on during checkout, you are
allowed one free change up to 24 hours before your first departure.

To verify your Elite status benefits or check if your "Flight Flexibility" is active, call = +1 <
(US) or <-§<-[ € {1877 _622_0707 } (USA) or = {1877 622 _0707 } (USA)<§< (US).

## Summary Checklist

Days to Flight Basic Fare Fee Bundle Fee
60+ Days $0 $0
7-59 Days $49 $0
0-6 Days $99 $0

Would you like me to check if your specific route has a fare difference for your new
dates, or should | explain how to apply a "Travel Credit" from a previous

cancellation? Call = +1 « (US) or < §<-[ { {1 877_622_0707 } (USA) or = {1 877_622_0707 }
(USA)<-§<> (US) for a live fare analysis.
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